Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Neale - (933795) - York City Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.31
2:50.36
2:53.34
2:56.44
3:03.65

3:13.55

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:50.36
2:48.31
2:53.34
2:56.44
3:03.65

3:13.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
377
358
339
301
257

WA Pts

377
391
358
339
301
257

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

23/07/16
07/05/17
16/04/16
19/12/15
27/06/15
28/06/14

Date

07/05/17
23/07/16
16/04/16
19/12/15
27/06/15
28/06/14

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City

York City

York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City

York City

York City

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



