Alexandra Neale - (933795) - York City Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.31	391	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:50.36	377	Н	07/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
2:53.34	358	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:56.44	339	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	York City	3
3:03.65	301	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:13.55	257	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.36	377	Н	07/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
2:48.31	391	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:53.34	358	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:56.44	339	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	York City	3
3:03.65	301	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:13.55	257	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3